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Name

Junco Partner

September Song

September Song [Album Version]
September Gurls

September

Think About The Days

Summer’s Gone

Wonderful Summer

Good Momin'’ Little School Girl
High School Confidential

School Day

Teacher Teacher

The Story of My Life

When I Write The Book

Love Letter

South Of Round Rock, TX

East Of Houston, West Of Baton Rouge
Teach Your Children

You Are Learning

Learning the Game
Heredity-Environment

Follow That Road

River, She Come Down

I'll Love You as Much as I Can
Maybe

Baby's Gonna Kick

A Cowboys Work Is Never Done
More Of Your Love

Ain't Nobody Here But Us Chickens
Bright Lights Big City

I'm So Lonesome I Could Cry

Time
2:45
3:13
4:39
2:48
3:35
1:29
4:42
2:30
3:01
2:31
2:40
2:37
2:34
318
3:50
2:54
3:25
316
3:02
2:04
3:05
6:59
2:48
3:27
3:09
4:08
3:38
3:03
3:26
2:41

341

Sept 6 2014 Random Routes

45 songs, 2.5 hours, 836.7 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

September Song

Stardust (30th Anniversary Legacy Edit...

Radio City

Best of Vol. 1

That's Why God Made The Radio
That's Why God Made The Radio

The Best Of The Girl Groups Volume 2

Martin Scorsese Presents: The Blues {D...

The Jerry Lee Lewis Anthology: All Kille...

After School Session

Seconds Of Pleasure [Bonus Tracks]

Seconds Of Pleasure [Bonus Tracks)
United States

A Collection Of Texas Boogie
Loser's Paradise

CSNY 1974 - Second Set

The Journeymen

Angle of the Light

The Joumeymen

Long in the Tooth

The Best

Terms Of My Surrender
You Should Know

Here Come The Derailers

Cow Hear This

Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Jimmy...

Spinning Around The Sun
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Jimmy Durante

Willie Nelson

Big Star

Earth, Wind and Fire
Beach Boys

Beach Boys

ROBIN WARD

Sonny Boy Williamson
Jerry Lee Lewis

Chuck Berry

Rockpile

Marty Robbins
Rockpile

Ian McLagan & The Bump Band
Dale Watson

Chris Gaffney

Crosby, Stills, Nash & Young
Emmylou Harris
Buddy Holly

The Journey Men
Anne Hills

The Journey Men

Bilty Joe Shaver

Lou Ann Barton

John Hiatt

Carrie Ann Carroll

The Derailers

Asleep At The Wheel
Jimmy Reed

Jimmie Dale Gilmore
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Name

Dream Lover

I Misunderstood
Accidental Thief

T'll Think of Something
Fancy Dancer

Steel

Crossroads

Tonight

Doc's Day

Running Out of Blue
Stakes

What Would Willie Do
You Cannot Win 'Em All

The Theme From A Summer Place

Time Album
315 legacyCD4
4:08 Rumour & Sigh
3:42 Accidental Thief
4:12 Longnecks & Short Stories
4:50 To Tulsa & Back
4.05 Mercy
4:26 Last Exit to Happyland
3:19 Message From the Country
3:20 Remedy
4:05 The Highway
3:51 Tennessee Colony
5:15 Country Sunshine
2:58 The American In Me

2:28 Instrumental Gold [Disc 1]

Artist

Rick Nelson
Richard Thompson
Matt The Electrician
Mark Chesnutt

J Cale

Sam Baker

Gurf Morlix

The Move

Old Crow Medicine Show
Shelley King

Libby Koch

Bruce Robison
Steve Forbert

Percy Faith
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