

Name	Time	Album	Artist
Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
September Song	3:13	September Song	Jimmy Durante
September Song [Album Version]	4:39	Stardust (30th Anniversary Legacy Edit	Willie Nelson
September Gurls	2:48	Radio City	Big Star
September	3:35	Best of Vol. 1	Earth, Wind and Fire
Think About The Days	1:29	That's Why God Made The Radio	Beach Boys
Summer's Gone	4:42	That's Why God Made The Radio	Beach Boys
Wonderful Summer	2:30	The Best Of The Girl Groups Volume 2	ROBIN WARD
Good Momin' Little School Girl	3:01	Martin Scorsese Presents: The Blues [D	Sonny Boy Williamson
High School Confidential	2:31	The Jerry Lee Lewis Anthology: All Kille	Jerry Lee Lewis
School Day	2:40	After School Session	Chuck Berry
Teacher Teacher	2:37	Seconds Of Pleasure [Bonus Tracks]	Rockpile
The Story of My Life	2:34		Marty Robbins
When I Write The Book	3:18	Seconds Of Pleasure [Bonus Tracks]	Rockpile
Love Letter	3:50	United States	Ian McLagan & The Bump Band
South Of Round Rock, TX	2:54	A Collection Of Texas Boogie	Dale Watson
East Of Houston, West Of Baton Rouge	3:25	Loser's Paradise	Chris Gaffney
Teach Your Children	3:16	CSNY 1974 - Second Set	Crosby, Stills, Nash & Young
You Are Learning	3:02		Emmylou Harris
Learning the Game	2:04		Buddy Holly
Heredity-Environment	3:05	The Journeymen	The Journey Men
Follow That Road	6:59	Angle of the Light	Anne Hills
River, She Come Down	2:48	The Journeymen	The Journey Men
I'll Love You as Much as I Can	3:27	Long in the Tooth	Billy Joe Shaver
Maybe	3:09	The Best	Lou Ann Barton
Baby's Gonna Kick	4:08	Terms Of My Surrender	John Hiatt
A Cowboys Work Is Never Done	3:38	You Should Know	Carrie Ann Carroll
More Of Your Love	3:03	Here Come The Derailers	The Derailers
Ain't Nobody Here But Us Chickens	3:26	Cow Hear This	Asleep At The Wheel
Bright Lights Big City	2:41	Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Jimmy	Jimmy Reed
I'm So Lonesome I Could Cry	3:41	Spinning Around The Sun	Jimmie Dale Gilmore
	Junco Partner September Song September Song [Album Version] September Gurls September Think About The Days Summer's Gone Wonderful Summer Good Momin' Little School Girl High School Confidential School Day Teacher Teacher The Story of My Life When I Write The Book Love Letter South Of Round Rock, TX East Of Houston, West Of Baton Rouge Teach Your Children You Are Learning Learning the Game Heredity-Environment Follow That Road River, She Come Down I'll Love You as Much as I Can Maybe Baby's Gonna Kick A Cowboys Work Is Never Done More Of Your Love Ain't Nobody Here But Us Chickens	Junco Partner       2:45         September Song       3:13         September Gurls       2:48         September       3:35         Think About The Days       1:29         Summer's Gone       4:42         Wonderful Summer       2:30         Good Momin' Little School Girl       3:01         High School Confidential       2:31         School Day       2:40         Teacher Teacher       2:37         The Story of My Life       2:34         When I Write The Book       3:18         Love Letter       3:50         South Of Round Rock, TX       2:54         East Of Houston, West Of Baton Rouge       3:25         Teach Your Children       3:16         You Are Learning       3:02         Learning the Game       2:04         Heredity-Environment       3:05         Follow That Road       6:59         River, She Come Down       2:48         I'll Love You as Much as 1 Can       3:27         Maybe       3:09         Baby's Gonna Kick       4:08         A Cowboys Work Is Never Done       3:38         More Of Your Love       3:03         Ain't Nobody Here But Us Chickens </th <th>September Song 3:13 September Song September Song 3:13 September Song September Song [Album Version] 4:39 Stardust (30th Anniversary Legacy Edit) September Gurls 2:48 Radio City September Gurls 2:48 Radio City September 3:35 Best of Vol. 1 Think About The Days 1:29 That's Why God Made The Radio Summer's Gone 4:42 That's Why God Made The Radio Wonderful Summer 2:30 The Best Of The Girl Groups Volume 2 Good Momin' Little School Girl 3:01 Martin Scorsese Presents: The Blues [D High School Confidential 2:31 The Jerry Lee Lewis Anthology: All Kille School Day 2:40 After School Session Teacher Teacher 2:37 Seconds Of Pleasure [Bonus Tracks] The Story of My Life 2:34 When I Write The Book 3:18 Seconds Of Pleasure [Bonus Tracks] Love Letter 3:50 United States South Of Round Rock, TX 2:54 A Collection Of Texas Boogie East Of Houston, West Of Baton Rouge 3:25 Loser's Paradise Teach Your Children 3:16 CSNY 1974 - Second Set You Are Learning 3:02 Learning the Game 2:04 Heredity-Environment 3:05 The Journeymen Follow That Road 6:59 Angle of the Light River, She Come Down 2:48 The Journeymen Follow That Road 8:09 The Best Baby's Gonna Kick 4:08 Terms Of My Surrender A Cowboys Work Is Never Done 3:38 You Should Know More Of Your Love Airt Buts Of Jimmy Bright Lights Big City 2:41 Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Jimmy</th>	September Song 3:13 September Song September Song 3:13 September Song September Song [Album Version] 4:39 Stardust (30th Anniversary Legacy Edit) September Gurls 2:48 Radio City September Gurls 2:48 Radio City September 3:35 Best of Vol. 1 Think About The Days 1:29 That's Why God Made The Radio Summer's Gone 4:42 That's Why God Made The Radio Wonderful Summer 2:30 The Best Of The Girl Groups Volume 2 Good Momin' Little School Girl 3:01 Martin Scorsese Presents: The Blues [D High School Confidential 2:31 The Jerry Lee Lewis Anthology: All Kille School Day 2:40 After School Session Teacher Teacher 2:37 Seconds Of Pleasure [Bonus Tracks] The Story of My Life 2:34 When I Write The Book 3:18 Seconds Of Pleasure [Bonus Tracks] Love Letter 3:50 United States South Of Round Rock, TX 2:54 A Collection Of Texas Boogie East Of Houston, West Of Baton Rouge 3:25 Loser's Paradise Teach Your Children 3:16 CSNY 1974 - Second Set You Are Learning 3:02 Learning the Game 2:04 Heredity-Environment 3:05 The Journeymen Follow That Road 6:59 Angle of the Light River, She Come Down 2:48 The Journeymen Follow That Road 8:09 The Best Baby's Gonna Kick 4:08 Terms Of My Surrender A Cowboys Work Is Never Done 3:38 You Should Know More Of Your Love Airt Buts Of Jimmy Bright Lights Big City 2:41 Blues Masters: The Very Best Of Jimmy



	Name	Time	Album	Artist
32	Dream Lover	3:15	Legacy CD 4	Rick Nelson
33	I Misunderstood	4:08	Rumour & Sigh	Richard Thompson
34	Accidental Thief	3:42	Accidental Thief	Matt The Electrician
35	I'll Think of Something	4:12	Longnecks & Short Stories	Mark Chesnutt
36	Fancy Dancer	4:50	To Tulsa & Back	JJ Cale
37	Steel	4:05	Mercy	Sam Baker
38	Crossroads	4:26	Last Exit to Happyland	Gurf Morlix
39	Tonight	3:19	Message From the Country	The Move
40	Doc's Day	3:20	Remedy	Old Crow Medicine Show
41	Running Out of Blue	4:05	The Highway	Shelley King
42	Stakes	3:51	Tennessee Colony	Libby Koch
43	What Would Willie Do	5:15	Country Sunshine	Bruce Robison
44	You Cannot Win 'Em All	2:58	The American In Me	Steve Forbert
45	The Theme From A Summer Place	2:28	Instrumental Gold [Disc 1]	Percy Faith